
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

March 2022 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Brady, Robin   
Appraiser $6,750.00 $0.00

20-00674-JMM $6,750.00 $0.00

Subtotal $6,750.00 $0.00

Brandon, Christy   
Trustee Chapter 9/11 $2,225.00 $37.35

21-20463-NGH $2,225.00 $37.35

Subtotal $2,225.00 $37.35

Christensen, Matthew   
Trustee's Attorney $375.00 $0.00

20-00908-NGH $375.00 $0.00

Subtotal $375.00 $0.00

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Appraiser $7,250.00 $0.00

20-20081-NGH $7,250.00 $0.00

Subtotal $7,250.00 $0.00

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $14,700.78 $195.12

08-20895-JMM $5,750.00 $60.23

10-02421-JDP $925.78 $16.41

19-00606-JMM $2,775.00 $30.74

19-01209-JDP $1,500.00 $37.10

19-01466-JMM $3,750.00 $50.64

Subtotal $14,700.78 $195.12

Gardner, David   
Accountant $750.00 $0.00

21-20060-NGH $750.00 $0.00

Subtotal $750.00 $0.00

Geile, Patrick   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,458.05 $71.70

20-00319-NGH $500.69 $16.19

21-00051-NGH $437.06 $5.85

21-00338-NGH $1,435.00 $22.02

21-00498-JMM $619.05 $21.52



21-40019-JMM $466.25 $6.12

Subtotal $3,458.05 $71.70

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $1,090.00 $0.00

20-00637-JMM $1,090.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,090.00 $0.00

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $6,798.45 $0.00

10-02421-JDP $3,703.14 $0.00

19-01209-JDP $1,095.31 $0.00

19-01466-JMM $2,000.00 $0.00

Subtotal $6,798.45 $0.00

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $17,714.10 $459.11

19-40967-JMM $850.60 $47.08

19-41012-JMM $1,600.00 $38.77

19-41105-JMM $756.00 $2.77

20-40238-JMM $1,942.57 $28.78

20-40653-JMM $881.83 $25.96

20-40911-JMM $1,517.96 $35.59

20-40940-JMM $8,171.97 $142.43

21-40004-JMM $516.22 $27.87

21-40097-JMM $1,476.95 $109.86

Subtotal $17,714.10 $459.11

Kirkham, Kelsie   
Trustee Chapter 7 $166,666.67 $37,548.04

18-41152-JMM $166,666.67 $37,548.04

Subtotal $166,666.67 $37,548.04

Kurtz, Timothy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $10,975.29 $2,587.79

21-00009-NGH $690.25 $24.20

21-00109-NGH $2,000.00 $125.51

21-00171-JMM $6,498.03 $2,341.38

21-00390-NGH $1,787.01 $96.70

Subtotal $10,975.29 $2,587.79

Long, Robert   
Accountant $1,025.00 $111.79

18-00850-JMM $465.00 $56.40

18-40514-JMM $560.00 $55.39

Subtotal $1,025.00 $111.79



Magic Valley Auction   
Auctioneer $18,070.00 $829.49

20-40734-JMM $18,070.00 $829.49

Subtotal $18,070.00 $829.49

Moffis, Todd   
Realtor $47,040.00 $0.00

21-40045-JMM $20,700.00 $0.00

21-40328-JMM $26,340.00 $0.00

Subtotal $47,040.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $14,501.97 $1,002.07

15-40878-JMM $8,644.15 $585.55

20-40242-JMM $1,500.00 $206.42

20-40365-JMM $1,511.34 $183.51

20-40416-JMM $2,846.48 $26.59

Subtotal $14,501.97 $1,002.07

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $6,475.00 $123.06

21-40283-JMM $512.50 $0.00

21-40514-JMM $5,962.50 $123.06

Subtotal $6,475.00 $123.06

Thompson, McKenna   
Accountant $1,266.00 $0.00

18-01362-JDP $788.00 $0.00

20-40732-JMM $478.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,266.00 $0.00

Udy, Lisa   
Realtor $11,750.00 $0.00

20-40586-JMM $5,750.00 $0.00

20-40586-JMM $6,000.00 $0.00

Subtotal $11,750.00 $0.00

Wilcox, Riley   
Realtor $16,000.00 $0.00

21-00141-NGH $15,000.00 $0.00

21-00461-JMM $1,000.00 $0.00

Subtotal $16,000.00 $0.00

Grand Totals $354,881.31 $42,965.52


